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welcome

We welcome you to immerse yourself in the rejuvenation pleasures of the
salon. Allow your personal therapist to design a sequence of therapies
which will suit your specific needs.

Making your reservation

We strongly recommend making your reservation in advance to avoid
disappointment. To do so, please call the reception on 0161 445 4147 or
visit www.didsburybeautyclinic.com

Cancellations are harmful to business

Cancellations are harmful to business. Cancellations are accepted up
to 24 hours to start of your appointment without incurring a charge.
If notification is not given over 24 hours, prior to the start of your
treatment, you will be charged 50% of the treatment price.

face

Comfort Zone Treatments

Comfort Zone products and treatments combine the best of science and nature.
Each formulation is the result of advance research through the effectiveness of the
selected active ingredients and an extremely pleasant multi sensorial approach.
Comfort Zone products bestow both immediate and long term exceptional results.

All treatments are available to ladies & gents.

Comfort Zone Prescription Facial
These facials are tailored for each specific skin types giving a feeling of
relaxation with both immediate and long term exceptional results.

Skin Regimen
Anti aging, collagen boosting facial.

Collagen Facial
Anti aging, revitalising the skins elasticity, tone and firmness.

Crystal Clear Microdermabrasion
Our total skin rejuvenation treatment.
Microdermabrasion beauty flash
Deluxe Microdermabrasion

£48.00

£55.00

£60.00

£40.00
£52.00



face

Danné Skin Treatments

Danné is a specialised transdermal treatment range designed to
treat the skin at new levels. Please note that the treatments are
not particularly relaxing but provide amazing results.

Deep Cleansing Enzyme Treatment

Using our botanical products and enzymes this treatment is ideal

for congested, dull and problematic skins.

The unique enzymes remove dead skin whilst increasing the blood

& lymphatic circulation.

Your skin will feel bright clean and refreshed. £50.00

Advanced Corrective Treatment
Treats Acne, Rosacea & Milia £80.00

CACI The UK’s most advanced non surgical face

treatment.

Lifts Tones and Redefines

CACI - Non Surgical Facelift £55.00
Course of 10 Treatments £450.00
Jowl Lift, targets muscles around the jaw line £38.00
Super CACI £75.00

Milia Extraction from £10

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Intense Pulsed Light skin rejuvenation offers a
solution for all the visible signs of aging caused by
sun damage, such as brown spots (pigmentation),
redness (thread veins) and uneven skin texture
(collagen).

Full Face
Full Face & Neck

Thread Veins and Rosacea
Nose

Cheeks

Nose & Cheeks

Contour Roller

A skin rejuvenation treatment to stimulate natural
collagenesis and rapid healing within the skin.

A course of 3 treatments.

£80
f120

f50
£80
f100

£200
£550



eyes

Eyebrow Shape / Wax

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint

LVL - Lift, Volume, Length for Lashes
Eyelash Extension (Cluster Lashes)
Express Lashes

Extend Individual Lashes
Maintenance Required

Infill Prices

2-3 Weeks

3-4 Weeks

4-5 Weeks

Threading Prices
Eyebrows

Lip

Chin

Sides of Face

Full Face

£10.00

£10.00

£16.00

£22.00

£50.00

£25.00 (Lasts up to one week)
£45.00 (Lasts up to two weeks)
£70.00 (Lasts up to six weeks)

£45.00
£50.00
£55.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£18.00
£42.00

body

Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage

Using Swedish style massage, this massage concentrates
on areas of tension and leaves the back feeling relaxed and
the body de-stressed.

Full Body Massage

The classic full body Swedish massage is designed to ease
away tension, relieve stress and promote a general state of
wellbeing.

Wellbeing
Full Body, Face & Scalp Massage.

Bamboo Massage

Indian Head Massage

This treatment focuses on energy points leaving you in a
state of tranquility and peace.

Hopi Ear Candles

Tanning
Xen Tan Spray.

f25

42

£47

f5o

£30

f30

£f25



colonic hydrotherapy

Colonic Hydrotherapy

A treatment that cleanses the body inside to deal with many digestive
conditions with the added benefits of clearer skin and an energy boosted

hair removal

system.
£67 Per session
£165 Course of 3
Hand Re-Varnish £15.00
Nailtiques Manicure £23.00
Luxury Manicure including paraffin wax treatment  £27.00
Luxury Pedicure £35.00
Reflexology f40.00
Acrylic Nails £38.00
Bio Sculpture Nails or Evo
Colour Gel Overlay £30.00

French Gel Overlay

£35.00

Half Leg Wax
3/4 Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax

Full Leg & Bikini Wax

Bikini Wax

High Bikini Line
Brazilian Wax
Hollywood Wax
Under Arm Wax
Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin

Full Arm Wax
Half Arm Wax
Back Wax
Chest Wax

Hot Wax
Bikini

High Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

£20.00
£23.00
£27.00
£36.00
£15.00
£19.00
£26.00
£30.00
f10.00
£8.00
£10.00
f14.00
£20.00
£18.00
£22.00
£22.00

£19.00
£24.00
£30.00
£35.00



hair removal

Electrolysis

10 mins £20.00
25 mins £27.00
(Courses available, when you pay for 6 treatments

Yyou receive one treatment free of charge.)

Alkaline Wash

Removes fine downy facial hair which can
result in permanent loss over a period of time.
This pain free system enables us to remove
large areas of hair in one treatment. Good in
conjunction with electrolysis.

Lip £28.00
Chin £28.00
Lip & Chin £35.00
Sides of Face £40.00

Half of Face £45.00

IPL Hair Reduction

Why live with unwanted hair? Intense Pulsed Light
systems offer a safe, long - term solution to unwanted
excess hair for both men and women. Suitable for
face and body, results can be seen after just a few
treatments.

FACE

Centre Brow or Earlobes f40
Upper Lip £45
Chin or sides of Face £60
Lip & Chin £75

Full Face f125



IPL Hair Reduction

BODY

Navel Line

Under Arm

Bikini (Standard)

Bikini (Brazilian)

Bikini (Full)

Full Arm Or Lower Leg
Upper Leg

Upper Leg (Inc. Bikini)

Full Leg

Full Leg (Inc. Bikini)
Underarm & Bikini (Standard)
Underarm & Bikini (Brazilian)

fs5o
£65
£70
£95
£f125
f140
£165
£200
£220
£260
£120
f140

IPL Hair Reduction

FACE (Male)
Upper Cheeks
Front or Back Neck
Front & Back Neck
Beard

Beard & Front Neck

BODY (Male)

Hands or Feet

Underarm

Buttocks

Lower Arm or Chest or Stomach
Chest & Stomach

Full Back (Inc. shoulders but not arms)
Lower Legs

Full Legs

£50.00
£80.00
£105.00
£120.00
f145.00

£70.00
£65.00
£110.00
£130.00
£200.00
£200.00
£180.00
£300.00



specialist treatments

locate us

Semi permanent make-up

Natural feature enhancement lasts for 2 - 5 years.

More information available on request.

Eyebrows

Lipliner

Lip Blush

Eyeliner - top or bottom

Eyeliner - top and bottom

Top up price subject to length of time since last treatment

Medical Procedures

Performed on a clinic basis by one of the UK's leading companies.
e Anti wrinkle injections

» Dermal fillers using Juvéderm

e Tear troughs

Prices will be given during consultation

£350.00
£325.00
£375.00
£295.00
£350.00

715a Wilmslow Road
Didsbury
Manchester

M20 ORH

Tel: 0161 445 4147

Marks & Spencer []

Wilmslow Road

[] Nat West

[] Post Office

J Albert Hill Street

Didsbury Beauty
Clinic Entrance




opening times:

sunday
monday
tuesday
wednesday
thursday
friday
saturday

closed
closed
10am - 8pm
10am - 8pm
10am - 8pm
10am -6pm
9am - 4pm




