

welcome

We welcome you to immerse yourself in the rejuvenation pleasures of the salon. Allow your personal therapist to design a sequence of therapies which will suit your specific needs.

Making your reservation

We strongly recommend making your reservation in advance to avoid disappointment. To do so, please call the reception on o161 445 4147 or visit www.didsburybeautyclinic.com

Cancellations are harmful to business

Cancellations are harmful to business. Cancellations are accepted up to 24 hours to start of your appointment without incurring a charge. If notification is not given over 24 hours, prior to the start of your treatment, you will be charged 50% of the treatment price.

face

Comfort Zone Treatments

Comfort Zone products and treatments combine the best of science and nature. Each formulation is the result of advance research through the effectiveness of the selected active ingredients and an extremely pleasant multi sensorial approach. Comfort Zone products bestow both immediate and long term exceptional results. All treatments are available to ladies & gents.

Comfort Zone Prescription Facial

Comfort Zone Prescription Facial	
These facials are tailored for each specific skin types giving a feeling of	of
relaxation with both immediate and long term exceptional results.	£48.00
	•
Skin Regimen	
Anti aging, collagen boosting facial.	£55.00
Collagen Facial	
Anti aging, revitalising the skins elasticity, tone and firmness.	£60.00
Crystal Clear Microdermabrasion	
Our total skin rejuvenation treatment.	
Microdermabrasion beauty flash	£40.00
Deluxe Microdermabrasion	
Defuxe Microdeffiabrasion	£52.00

face

Danné Skin Treatments

Danné is a specialised transdermal treatment range designed to treat the skin at new levels. Please note that the treatments are not particularly relaxing but provide amazing results.

Deep Cleansing Enzyme Treatment

Using our botanical products and enzymes this treatment is ideal for congested, dull and problematic skins.

The unique enzymes remove dead skin whilst increasing the blood & lymphatic circulation.

Your skin will feel bright clean and refreshed. £50.00

Advanced Corrective Treatment

Treats Acne, Rosacea & Milia £80.00

CACI The UK's most advanced non surgical face treatment.

Lifts Tones and Redefines

CACI - Non Surgical Facelift

Course of 10 Treatments

Jowl Lift, targets muscles around the jaw line

Super CACI

£55.00

£450.00

£38.00

£75.00

Milia Extraction from £10

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Intense Pulsed Light skin rejuvenation offers a solution for all the visible signs of aging caused by sun damage, such as brown spots (pigmentation), redness (thread veins) and uneven skin texture (collagen).

Full Face £80
Full Face & Neck £120

Thread Veins and Rosacea

 Nose
 £50

 Cheeks
 £80

 Nose & Cheeks
 £100

Contour Roller

A skin rejuvenation treatment to stimulate natural collagenesis and rapid healing within the skin. £200
A course of 3 treatments. £550

eyes

Eyebrow Shape / Wax Eyebrow Tint Eyelash Tint Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint LVL - Lift, Volume, Length for Lashes Eyelash Extension (Cluster Lashes) Express Lashes Extend Individual Lashes Maintenance Required	£10.00 £10.00 £16.00 £22.00 £50.00 £25.00 (Lasts up to one week) £45.00 (Lasts up to two weeks) £70.00 (Lasts up to six weeks)
Infill Prices 2-3 Weeks 3-4 Weeks 4-5 Weeks	£45.00 £50.00 £55.00
Threading Prices Eyebrows Lip Chin Sides of Face Full Face	£10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £18.00 £42.00

body

Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage Using Swedish style massage, this massage concentrates on areas of tension and leaves the back feeling relaxed and the body de-stressed.	£25
Full Body Massage The classic full body Swedish massage is designed to ease away tension, relieve stress and promote a general state of wellbeing.	£42
Wellbeing Full Body, Face & Scalp Massage.	£47
Bamboo Massage	£50
Indian Head Massage This treatment focuses on energy points leaving you in a state of tranquility and peace.	£30
Hopi Ear Candles	£30
Tanning Xen Tan Spray.	£25

colonic hydrotherapy

Colonic Hydrotherapy

A treatment that cleanses the body inside to deal with many digestive conditions with the added benefits of clearer skin and an energy boosted system.

£67 Per session £165 Course of 3

hands & feet

Hand Re-Varnish	£15.00
Nailtiques Manicure	£23.00
Luxury Manicure including paraffin wax treatment	£27.00
Luxury Pedicure	£35.00
Reflexology	£40.00
Acrylic Nails	£38.00

Bio Sculpture Nails or Evo

Colour Gel Overlay	£30.00
French Gel Overlay	£35.00

hair removal

Half Leg Wax	£20.00
3/4 Leg Wax	£23.00
Full Leg Wax	£27.00
Full Leg & Bikini Wax	£36.00
Bikini Wax	£15.00
High Bikini Line	£19.00
Brazilian Wax	£26.00
Hollywood Wax	£30.00
Under Arm Wax	£10.00
Lip	£8.00
Chin	£10.00
Lip & Chin	£14.00
Full Arm Wax	£20.00
Half Arm Wax	£18.00
Back Wax	£22.00
Chest Wax	£22.00

Hot Wax

Bikini	£19.00
High Bikini	£24.00
Brazilian	£30.00
Hollywood	£35.00

IPL Hair Reduction

hair removal

Electrolysis

10 mins **£20.00** 25 mins **£27.00**

(Courses available, when you pay for 6 treatments you receive one treatment free of charge.)

Alkaline Wash

Removes fine downy facial hair which can result in permanent loss over a period of time. This pain free system enables us to remove large areas of hair in one treatment. Good in conjunction with electrolysis.

£28.00
£28.00
£35.00
£40.00
£45.00

Why live with unwanted hair? Intense Pulsed Light systems offer a safe, long - term solution to unwanted excess hair for both men and women. Suitable for face and body, results can be seen after just a few treatments.

FACE

Centre Brow or Earlobes	£40
Upper Lip	£45
Chin or sides of Face	£60
Lip & Chin	£75
Full Face	£125

IPL Hair Reduction IPL Hair Reduction

BODY

Navel Line	£50
Under Arm	£65
Bikini (Standard)	£70
Bikini (Brazilian)	£95
Bikini (Full)	£125
Full Arm Or Lower Leg	£140
Upper Leg	£165
Upper Leg (Inc. Bikini)	£200
Full Leg	£220
Full Leg (Inc. Bikini)	£260
Underarm & Bikini (Standard)	£120
Underarm & Bikini (Brazilian)	£140

FACE (Male)

Upper Cheeks	£50.00
Front or Back Neck	£80.00
Front & Back Neck	£105.00
Beard	£120.00
Beard & Front Neck	£145.00

BODY (Male)

Hands or Feet	£70.00
Underarm	£65.00
Buttocks	£110.00
Lower Arm or Chest or Stomach	£130.00
Chest & Stomach	£200.00
Full Back (Inc. shoulders but not arms)	£200.00
Lower Legs	£180.00
Full Legs	£300.00

specialist treatments

Semi permanent make-up

Natural feature enhancement lasts for 2 - 5 years.

More information available on request.

Eyebrows £350.00
Lipliner £325.00
Lip Blush £375.00
Eyeliner - top or bottom £295.00
Eyeliner - top and bottom £350.00

Top up price subject to length of time since last treatment

Medical Procedures

Performed on a clinic basis by one of the UK's leading companies.

- Anti wrinkle injections
- Dermal fillers using Juvéderm
- Tear troughs

Prices will be given during consultation

locate us

715a Wilmslow Road Didsbury Manchester M20 0RH

Tel: 0161 445 4147



